
  

 

Kreis-Blitz-Einzel 24.11.23 - Treuchtlingen 

Platz Name Verein 
Bü/Rh 

ELO/DWZ Pkte. W.1 
12.5 72.75 
11.5 66.25 
11.0 56.00 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
1 

Merkel Luis 2086 
1960 
1986 
1720 
1946 
1248 
1747 
1485 
1609 
1521 
1390 
1250 
1172 

Klampfer Matjaz 
Wenke Oldrich 
Dervishaj Ramiz 
Hollmann Thomas 
Nagl Simon 

Bü/Rh 

Bü/Rh 

Treuchtlingen 
Bü/Rh 

9.0 
9.0 
7.0 
7.0 
7.0 
6.0 
4.0 
3.0 
2.0 
2.0 
0.0 

40.00 
38.00 
29.50 
26.00 
25.00 
21.00 
11.00 
4.00 

außer Konkurrenz 
Bü/Rh Bilous Danylo 

Bartelt Michael 
Hummel Andreas 
Schuster Alfred 
Kiehne Pascal 
Schuster Erwin 
Felbinger Gerhard 
Kattinger Kseniia 

Bü/Rh 

Bü/Rh 

0 Treuchtlingen 
Bü/Rh 11 

12 
13 
14 

Treuchtlingen 
BüRh 

4.00 

2.00 

außer Konkurrenz 0.00 

Turnierverwaltung 4.12 W.1=Sonneborn-Berger 
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